
EV-T2MF-11KW-8M

Charging cable Type 2, 16A 3-phase (11
KW), 8 m

Features

Premium Type 2 Charging cable 3 phase 16A-
Suitable for all electric cars with Type 2 connection on car side-

Durable construction: Perfect for both public and private charging.-

Splash-proof casing allows you to use the cable in all weather
conditions

-

Specifications

Maximum Current: 3 x 16 A (11 kW)
Phases: 3-phase
Cable: 5G2.5 mm2 + 1 x 0.75mm2
Plug Charging point side: Type 2 (Mennekes) Male
Plug Vehicle side: Type 2 (Mennekes) Female
Protection class: IP55
Cable Length: 8.0 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

4
0.043
12.91
330x103x300 mm
335x312x416 mm
CN
8716309135825
8544429090
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