

Charging cable Type 2, 16A 3-phase (11 KW), 8 m

EV-T2MF-11KW-8M



Features

- Premium Type 2 Charging cable 3 phase 16A
- Suitable for all electric cars with Type 2 connection on car side
- Durable construction: Perfect for both public and private charging.
- Splash-proof casing allows you to use the cable in all weather conditions

Specifications

Maximum Current: 3 x 16 A (11 kW)
 Phases: 3-phase
 Cable: 5G2.5 mm² + 1 x 0.75mm²
 Plug Charging point side: Type 2 (Mennekes) Male
 Plug Vehicle side: Type 2 (Mennekes) Female
 Protection class: IP55
 Cable Length: 8.0 m

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs	4
Crtn volume, CUM	0.043
Crtn weight, kgs	12.91
Individual package size LxWxH:	330x103x300 mm
Carton size LxWxH:	335x312x416 mm
Country of origin	CN
Barcode	8716309135825
Customs code	8544429090

Certificates

